VAT) Tax Rate Tax Amount Inc

of VAT (AED)

1.

: LHM156608

: PVJ0008

: 17 Jan 2025
1 6300 0% 0.00 6,300.00

: 28 Jan 2025

: Private Jet Services - London

: Lenoy Micheal

E. & O.E. Total Amount (AED) : 6,300.00

VAT % Assessable Value Tax Amount

0 % AED 6,300.00 AED 0.00

Amount In Words (AED) :  Six Thousand, Three Hundred

VAT Amount In Words (AED) :  Zero

Bank Details

AED -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971011 Br-Mall of Emirates Swift-NBADAEAAMOE
IBAN-AE960351641323273971011

USD -First Abu Dhabi Bank Account Name-LAMAR HOLIDAYS Account# 1641323273971055 Br-Mall of Emirates Swift-NBADAEAAMOE